
SCHEDULE - LEACOCK- SEASON II - LABATT BLUE B
winter 2011

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Jan 03, 12 4 GLENDOWER AUTO
GARAGE

0 4 ACES 9:00 pm -

Sat, Jan 07, 12 2 RED WOLVES 2 4 ACES 10:00 am -

Tue, Jan 10, 12 3 4 ACES 6 HOMENETMEN B 11:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 17, 12 3 GLENDOWER AUTO
GARAGE

2 RED WOLVES 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 17, 12 5 HOMENETMEN B 3 4 ACES 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 24, 12 4 4 ACES 5 GLENDOWER AUTO GARAGE 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 24, 12 10 HOMENETMEN B 5 RED WOLVES 11:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 31, 12 1 HOMENETMEN B 4 GLENDOWER AUTO GARAGE 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 31, 12 0 4 ACES 6 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 07, 12 2 RED WOLVES 4 GLENDOWER AUTO GARAGE 10:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 07, 12 5 4 ACES 2 HOMENETMEN B 11:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 14, 12 4 GLENDOWER AUTO
GARAGE

2 4 ACES 8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 14, 12 3 RED WOLVES 6 HOMENETMEN B 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 21, 12 6 RED WOLVES 3 GLENDOWER AUTO GARAGE 10:30 pm -

Tue, Feb 28, 12 3 HOMENETMEN B 7 GLENDOWER AUTO GARAGE 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 28, 12 2 4 ACES 3 RED WOLVES 11:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 06, 12 1 3 4 ACES 5 GLENDOWER AUTO GARAGE 10:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 06, 12 1 0 RED WOLVES 1 HOMENETMEN B 11:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 12, 12 2 5 HOMENETMEN B 3 GLENDOWER AUTO GARAGE 9:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 13, 12 2 3 GLENDOWER AUTO
GARAGE

0 HOMENETMEN B 8:00 pm -


